

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 794 OF 2001

GHAZIABAD DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

VED PRAKASH AGGARWAL

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 20/11/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rakesh Uttamchandra Upadhyay,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Abha Jain,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
ORDER

Adjourned for three weeks.

(A.D. Sharma)  
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master