

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 794 OF 2001

GHAZIABAD DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

VED PRAKASH AGGARWAL

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 30/01/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S.BEDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Appellant(s) Mr.Dinesh Dwivedi, Sr.Adv.
 Ms.Reena Singh, Adv.
 Mr.Prateek Dwivedi, Adv.
 Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Gaurav Jain, Adv.
 Ms. Abha Jain,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The matter is adjourned by two weeks.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master