

DITEM NO.1A
(For Judgment)

COURT NO.10

SECTION XVII

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 794 OF 2001

GHAZIABAD DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

VED PRAKASH AGGARWAL

Respondent(s)

Date: 14/05/2008 This Appeal was called on for Judgment today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Abha Jain,Adv.

Hon'ble Mr.Justice Tarun Chatterjee pronounced the Judgment of the Bench comprising His Lordship and Hon'ble Mr.Justice Harjit Singh Bedi.

The appeal is allowed in terms of the signed Judgment. No costs.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master

(Signed reportable Judgment is placed on the file)