

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P.BHADLAN

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 794 OF 2001

GHAZIABAD DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

VED PRAKASH AGGARWAL

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 24/07/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Abha Jain,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Applicant is granted two weeks' time to file affidavit showing
the ground why he wants copies and to furnish the relevant particulars.

List again on 13.8.2008.

(M.P.BHADLAN)
Registrar

hj